
 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2024 (2024-02-27 21:48)  v 10.1.0 build 1 (2024-02-07 18:12 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-7455_7HamburgOpenKarate (expire 2024-03-12)

Tatami Pool
1/15 14:152024-03-02

KUMITE U14 MALE -45 kg
7. Hamburg Open Karate, Sporthalle Wandsbek, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  BUDOKAN BOCHUM 

Finale

Kostiuk Artem (Budokan Bochum)

Zolin Dimitrij (Karate Academy Shotokan Lübeck e.V.)

Mikkelsen Victor (Budo Sportskarate Holstebro)

Pieper Maximilian (LV Brandenburg)

Firsov Vladyslav (Eintracht Hildesheim von 1861 e.V.)

Kawase Mika (Karate Academy)

Szopiński Wiktor (Bushido Bydgoszcz)

Grünelt Oliver (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Grillinger Jonah (Bayerischer Karate Bund)

Sengstock Tom (TSG-Bergedorf Hamburg)

Dadashov Kamil (Samurai Karate Club )

Dornseifer Tianbai (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Zehavi Lavi (Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V.)

Juul Nielsen Tristan (Sportskarate.dk)

Harisow Marcel (SV Herkules 01 Kassel e.V.)

Tsvilii Miroslav (LV Brandenburg)

818

360

355

545

857

213

722

793

490

431

908

916

626

814

432

311

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2024 (2024-02-27 21:48)  v 10.1.0 build 1 (2024-02-07 18:12 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-7455_7HamburgOpenKarate (expire 2024-03-12)

Tatami Pool
1/11 09:002024-03-02

Kata U10 female
7. Hamburg Open Karate, Sporthalle Wandsbek, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  BUDOKAN BOCHUM 

Finale

LÖSEL MILA (Black Lion Shotokan Karate Köln e.v.)

Toussaint Romy (Combat Sports Garrel e.V.)

Prädiger Ida (MTV Isenbüttel)

Staar Emilia (Karate-Schule Nippon Bremerhaven e.V)

Nienaber Penelope (Combat Sports Garrel e.V.)

Schönhof Jana (SKC Moers e.V.)

Weppner Aliya (Karate Akademie Göttingen e.V.)

Contin Olivia (Budokan Bochum)

Grote Lisann (MTV Isenbüttel)

Stumpf Elli Hermina (Hellersdorfer AC Berlin)

Schlegel Emily (Combat Sports Garrel e.V.)

Herold Luna (Combat Sports Garrel e.V.)

Zielke Katharina (Karate-Schule Nippon Bremerhaven e.V)

Lenkowski Pia (MTV Isenbüttel)

187

424

875

550

449

845

638

111

277

542

835

335

915

416

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2024 (2024-02-27 21:48)  v 10.1.0 build 1 (2024-02-07 18:12 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-7455_7HamburgOpenKarate (expire 2024-03-12)

Tatami Pool
1/14 10:252024-03-02

Kumite U12 Male +40 kg
7. Hamburg Open Karate, Sporthalle Wandsbek, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  BUDOKAN BOCHUM 

Finale

Valiyev Mark (Samurai Karate Club )

Strzemedlowski Patryk (Karate Academy Shotokan Lübeck e.V.)

Lenk Philipp (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.)

Linke Florian (LV Brandenburg)

Cvitkovic Berardo (Budokan Bochum)

Osterloh Leon (SKIP Syke e.V.)

Skov Julius Nuka Lennert (GreveKarate)

Steinhöfel Elias (Ki-Dojo)

Haak Maxim (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Hanitzsch Melias (LV Brandenburg)

Bär Leo (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Kaci-Chaoucke Yacob (ETV-Hamburg)

Wybraniec Nico Tom (Karate Team KSC Puderbach)

Neskovic Danjel (Kvnnordhorn)

Müller Sean (LV Brandenburg)

Tahiri Rayan (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Stecyk Marcel (Karate Academy Shotokan Lübeck e.V.)

288

084

242

225

342

183

364

640

511

485

539

823

333

717

747

406

547

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2024 (2024-02-27 21:48)  v 10.1.0 build 1 (2024-02-07 18:12 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-7455_7HamburgOpenKarate (expire 2024-03-12)

Tatami Pool
1/12 12:452024-03-03

Kumite U18 female +66 kg
7. Hamburg Open Karate, Sporthalle Wandsbek, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  BUDOKAN BOCHUM 

Finale

Weidinger Letice (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Peci Kaltrina (Budokan Bochum)

Türkyilmaz Rugaye (SC Banzai Berlin)

Rabhi Umnia (Bayerischer Karate Bund)

Yigit Azra (GreveKarate)

Preisel Diana (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

555

501

378

633

321

652

[Original]


